SBCollect Reference Number

Category

Name of the Student
Department/School
Programme Name

Phone Number

E-Mail Address
Academic Year

Fees Installment Number
Fees Amount
Transaction charge

Total Amount (In Figures)
Total Amount (In Words)
Remarks

Notification 1

Notification 2

O SBI

GOA UNIVERSITY

TALEIGAO PLATEAU TISWADI GOA, , TALEIGAO-403206
Date: 13-Jan-2022

e-Receipt for State Bank Collect Payment

DUI3823569

Campus Programme Fees
MELINDA MANISHA RODRIGUES
GOA BUSINESS SCHOOL
IMBA

7378827216
melindarod2606@gmail.com
2021-22

2nd

10693

0.00

10,693.00

Rupees Ten Thousand Six Hundred Ninety Three Only

SEMESTER 8 FEES



