



GOA UNIVERSITY

TALEIGAO PLATEAU TISWADI GOA, , TALEIGAO-403206 Date: 13-Jan-2022

e-Receipt for State Bank Collect Payment

SBCollect Reference Number	DUI3823569	
Category	Campus Programme Fees	
Name of the Student	MELINDA MANISHA RODRIGUES	
Department/School	GOA BUSINESS SCHOOL	
Programme Name	IMBA	
Phone Number	7378827216	
E-Mail Address	melindarod2606@gmail.com	
Academic Year	2021-22	
Fees Installment Number	2nd	
Fees Amount	10693	
Transaction charge	0.00	
Total Amount (In Figures)	10,693.00	
Total Amount (In Words)	Rupees Ten Thousand Six Hundred Ninety Three Only	
Remarks	SEMESTER 8 FEES	
Notification 1		
Notification 2		